Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
THE ROSE GARDEN

EVENT DATE: MAY 13TH, 2023
*EVENT START AT 12PM*

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM
PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 3PM

Description
General

"KING" LINEN

SOFA (STYLE AND COLOR TBD)
FOR PICTURES

SILVER COFFEE TABLE
SILVER CHIVARI CHAIRS
PURPLE SATIN CUSHION COVERS

Washington Dining Chair, Silver
White

PURPLE VELVET CUSHION

Banquet Table, King
Services

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/14/2023 @ 04:54 PM PST

ORDER #003491

Donna Robinson

Order Date: March 31, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $45.00 T
1 $350.00 T
1 $75.00 T
180 $6.00 T
1 $1.50 T
20 $22.00 T
2 $22.00 T
1 $175.00
1 $175.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$45.00

$350.00

$75.00
$1,080.00
$1.50

$440.00

$44.00

$175.00
$175.00

$150.00

$2,035.50
$500.00
$154.70
($407.10)
$2,283.10
($0.00)
$2,283.10
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