ORDER #003491



Donna Robinson

PO: Shipping Address: THE ROSE GARDEN Order Date: March 31, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: MAY 13TH, 2023 *EVENT START AT 12PM*

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 7AM PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 3PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	"KING" LINEN	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
	SOFA (STYLE AND COLOR TBD) FOR PICTURES	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	SILVER COFFEE TABLE	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	SILVER CHIVARI CHAIRS	180	\$6.00	Т	\$1,080.00
	PURPLE SATIN CUSHION COVERS	1	\$1.50	Т	\$1.50
	Washington Dining Chair, Silver White PURPLE VELVET CUSHION	20	\$22.00	Т	\$440.00
	Banquet Table, King	2	\$22.00	Т	\$44.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$2,035.50
		Total Lab	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$500.00
			Tax	es:	\$154.70
			Discou		(\$407.10)
				otal:	\$2,283.10
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$2,283.10